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QuickPortÂ® Stainless Steel Wallplate - Leviton

Read and understand all instructions. Follow all warnings and instructions marked on the product. 2. Do not use this product near waterâ€”e.g., near a tub, wash. 
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Instructions for Use QuickPort® Stainless Steel Wallplate
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Leviton’s QuickPort® Stainless Steel Wallplates are field-configurable for easy and craft-friendly installation, accepting all QuickPort Snap-in Connectors and Adapters. Featuring single- and dual-gang versions, the wallplates provide multiple port options and configurations.



INSTALLATION 1. Extend wiring through wallbox or mudring. 2. Terminate wire onto the QuickPort Snap-in adapter or connector per that product’s instructions. 3. Snap the terminated modules into the wallplate openings via the back of the wallplate. Hook the two triangular tabs over the bottom ledge of the opening, then tilt the snap-in module into the opening.



Leviton’s QuickPort® Stainless Steel Wallplates are field-configurable for easy and craft-friendly installation, accepting all QuickPort Snap-in Connectors and Adapters. Featuring single- and dual-gang versions, the wallplates provide multiple port options and configurations.



INSTALLATION 1. Extend wiring through wallbox or mudring. 2. Terminate wire onto the QuickPort Snap-in adapter or connector per that product’s instructions. 3. Snap the terminated modules into the wallplate openings via the back of the wallplate. Hook the two triangular tabs over the bottom ledge of the opening, then tilt the snap-in module into the opening.



NOTE: MAKE SURE THE WALLPLATE AND MODULES BOTH ORIENT THE “UP” DESIGNATION FACING UPWARD.



NOTE: MAKE SURE THE WALLPLATE AND MODULES BOTH ORIENT THE “UP” DESIGNATION FACING UPWARD.



4. Use the provided screws to mount the wallplate onto the wallbox or mudring. (Figure 1)



4. Use the provided screws to mount the wallplate onto the wallbox or mudring. (Figure 1)
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IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS



1.



1.



2. 3. 4.



Read and understand all instructions. Follow all warnings and instructions marked on the product. Do not use this product near water—e.g., near a tub, wash basin, kitchen sink or laundry tub, in a wet basement, or near a swimming pool. Never push objects of any kind into this product through openings, as they may touch dangerous voltages. SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS.
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2. 3. 4.



Read and understand all instructions. Follow all warnings and instructions marked on the product. Do not use this product near water—e.g., near a tub, wash basin, kitchen sink or laundry tub, in a wet basement, or near a swimming pool. Never push objects of any kind into this product through openings, as they may touch dangerous voltages. SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS.
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2. 3. A Division of Leviton Manufacturing Co.,Inc.



Phone: (425) 485-4288 Fax: (425) 483-5270 www.levitonvoicedata.com



QuickPort® Stainless Steel Wallplate



Plaque QuickPortMD en acier inoxydable Marcos de Pared QuikPortMC de Acero Inoxidable



4. 5.



Never install communications wiring or components during a lightning storm. Never install communications components in wet locations unless the components are designed specifically for use in wet locations. Never touch uninsulated wires or terminals unless the wiring has been disconnected at the network interface. Use caution when installing or modifying communications wiring or components. To prevent electrical shock, each opening must be filled with a module.
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QuickPort® Stainless Steel Wallplate



3. A Division of Leviton Manufacturing Co.,Inc.
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Never install communications wiring or components during a lightning storm. Never install communications components in wet locations unless the components are designed specifically for use in wet locations. Never touch uninsulated wires or terminals unless the wiring has been disconnected at the network interface. Use caution when installing or modifying communications wiring or components. To prevent electrical shock, each opening must be filled with a module.
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QuickPort® Stainless Steel Wallplate



Instructions for Use



Directives d’utilisation



Instrucciones de uso



Directives d’utilisation



Instrucciones de uso



Plaque QuickPortMD en acier inoxydable



Marcos de Pared QuikPortMC de Acero Inoxidable



Plaque QuickPortMD en acier inoxydable



Marcos de Pared QuikPortMC de Acero Inoxidable



Les plaques en acier inoxydable de Leviton sont adaptables et faciles à installer, même par les nonprofessionnels. Elles acceptent en outre tous les adaptateurs et connecteurs enclenchables de la gamme QuickPort. Offertes en versions simples ou doubles, elles permettent une foule de configurations et d’applications diverses.



Los Marcos de Pared de Acero Inoxidable de Leviton son configurables y fáciles de instalar. Aceptan todos los Conectores y Adaptadores instantáneos QuickPort. Estos marcos de pared proveen múltiples configuraciones con versiones individuales y dobles.
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Los Marcos de Pared de Acero Inoxidable de Leviton son configurables y fáciles de instalar. Aceptan todos los Conectores y Adaptadores instantáneos QuickPort. Estos marcos de pared proveen múltiples configuraciones con versiones individuales y dobles.



INSTALLATION



INSTALLATION



1. Acheminer le câblage jusqu’à la boîte murale ou le cadre d’installation.



2. Conecte el cable al adaptador o conector instantáneo QuickPort siguiendo las instrucciones de ese producto.



1. Acheminer le câblage jusqu’à la boîte murale ou le cadre d’installation.



2. Conecte el cable al adaptador o conector instantáneo QuickPort siguiendo las instrucciones de ese producto.



2. Effectuer la terminaison des fils sur l’adaptateur ou le connecteur QuickPort utilisé, suivant les directives l’accompagnant.



3. Enganche los módulos en los agujeros del marco de pared por detrás del mismo.



2. Effectuer la terminaison des fils sur l’adaptateur ou le connecteur QuickPort utilisé, suivant les directives l’accompagnant.



3. Enganche los módulos en los agujeros del marco de pared por detrás del mismo.



INSTALACIÓN 1. Saque el cable de la caja de conexión o adaptador.



3. Enclencher les dispositifs ainsi raccordés dans les ouvertures arrière de la plaque.



Enganche las dos lengüetas triangulares sobre el filo inferior del agujero, luego incline el módulo hacia el agujero hasta que quede fijo.



Accrocher d’abord les deux pattes triangulaires sur le bord inférieur de l’ouverture et faire basculer le dispositif dans cette dernière. REMARQUE : S’ASSURER QUE LES MENTIONS « UP » DES DISPOSITIFS ET DE LA PLAQUE SOIENT TOUTES ORIENTÉES VERS LE HAUT.
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AVISO: ASEGURESE QUE EL MARCO DE PARED Y LOS MODULOS ESTEN ORIENTADOS CON LA DESIGNACIÓN “UP” HACIA ARRIBA.



Accrocher d’abord les deux pattes triangulaires sur le bord inférieur de l’ouverture et faire basculer le dispositif dans cette dernière.



AVISO: ASEGURESE QUE EL MARCO DE PARED Y LOS MODULOS ESTEN ORIENTADOS CON LA DESIGNACIÓN “UP” HACIA ARRIBA.



4. Utilice los tornillos suministrados para instalar el marco de pared sobre la caja de conexión o adaptador (Ilustración 1).



REMARQUE : S’ASSURER QUE LES MENTIONS « UP » DES DISPOSITIFS ET DE LA PLAQUE SOIENT TOUTES ORIENTÉES VERS LE HAUT.



4. Utilice los tornillos suministrados para instalar el marco de pared sobre la caja de conexión o adaptador (Ilustración 1).



4. Se servir des vis fournies pour fixer la plaque à la boite ou au cadre (figure 1).



4. Se servir des vis fournies pour fixer la plaque à la boite ou au cadre (figure 1).
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INSTRUCCIONES IMPORTANTES



1.



1.



1.



1.



4.



CONSIGNES DE SÉCURITÉ 1. 2. 3. 4. 5.



Ne jamais effectuer l’installation de câblage ou de composants de communication pendant un orage. Ne jamais installer de composants de communication dans des endroits mouillés à moins qu’il s’agisse de dispositifs conçus spécialement pour cet usage. Ne jamais toucher des bornes de raccordement ni du fil non isolés, à moins que le circuit ne soit pas relié à l’interface réseau. On doit prendre toutes les précautions requises lorsqu’on installe ou modifie du câblage ou des composants de télécommunication. Afin d’éviter les chocs électriques, toutes les ouvertures doivent être dotées d’un module.
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3. 4.



2. 3. 4.



INFORMACIÓN SOBRE SEGURIDAD 1. 2. 3. 4. 5.



Nunca instale cableado o componentes de comunicaciones durante una tormenta eléctrica. Nunca instale componentes de comunicaciones en un local mojado, a menos que los componentes hayan sido diseñados especificamente para uso en locales mojados. Nunca toque alambres o terminales sin su cubierta, a menos que el cableado haya sido desconectado en el interfaz de la red. Use precaución cuando esté instalando o modificando cableado o componentes de comunicaciones. Para impedir choques eléctricos, se debe cubrir cada abertura con un módulo.



Lire les présentes directives et s’assurer de bien les comprendre; observer tous les avertissements et directives apparaissant sur le dispositif. Ne pas installer ce dispositif à proximité d’une source d’eau – comme une baignoire, un bac à laver, une cuve à lessive ou un évier de cuisine –, dans un sous-sol humide ni près d’une piscine. Ne jamais insérer quelque objet que ce soit dans les ouvertures de ce dispositif; il pourrait entrer en contact avec des tensions dangereuses. CONSERVER LES PRÉSENTES DIRECTIVES.
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2. 3. 4.



Lea y comprenda perfectamente todas las instrucciones. Siga todas las instrucciones y advertencias marcadas sobre el producto. No utilice estos productos cerca del agua, por ejemplo, cerca de bañeras, tinas, lavaderos o lavabos, fregaderos de cocina, tinas para lavandería, dentro de sótanos húmedos, o cerca de piscinas. Nunca introduzca objetos de ningún tipo a través de las aberturas de estos productos,ya que pueden hacer contacto con voltajes peligrosos. CONSERVE ESTAS INSTRUCCIONES.
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2.



Lire les présentes directives et s’assurer de bien les comprendre; observer tous les avertissements et directives apparaissant sur le dispositif. Ne pas installer ce dispositif à proximité d’une source d’eau – comme une baignoire, un bac à laver, une cuve à lessive ou un évier de cuisine –, dans un sous-sol humide ni près d’une piscine. Ne jamais insérer quelque objet que ce soit dans les ouvertures de ce dispositif; il pourrait entrer en contact avec des tensions dangereuses. CONSERVER LES PRÉSENTES DIRECTIVES.
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QuickPort®Wall Phone Wallplate 

carefully and gently slide cable excess into the ... Tenga cuidado con el cable que va .... comme une baignoire, un bac à laver, une cuve à lessive ou un évier.
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QuickPort® BNC Adapters - Leviton 

télévision en circuit fermé et de réseau local. Ils sont conçus pour s'adapter aux plaques murales, logements ou tableaux de connexion à configuration.
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stainless steel 

Scie d ' horloger Ã©p. 0, 35 mm a Cale de rÃ©glage, rÃ©f. 63. - Positionneur 133. - Calibre 55+56. â€” Montage de positionnement 1.29. â€” Scalpel de dÃ©nudaqe 1.10.
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STAINLESS STEEL BAR 

Welding should preferably be made using Avesta. Sheffield 248 SV welding consumables. Austenitic material of T316L type can be used provided lower.
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Category 5 QuickPort® Snap-In Connectors - Leviton 

Category 5 QuickPort connectors are designed for .... 5. Coloque la tapa protectora sobre los cables terminados. 6. Inserte el conector en la plataforma o placa ...
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Waring® Commercial Sous Vide Stainless Steel 

NSF. 10.5" x 24.25" x 23.5". Limited 1 Year. Ordering. Information. Description. Catalog # Std. Pkg. Ship Wt. (lbs.) Cubic Feet. UPC Code. 16L Sous Vide. WSV16.
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W10657156 - All Stainless Steel Appliances - Corrosion ... 

To receive pointers by email, or to edit or delete a current email address, go to ... tablettes lave-vaisselle Affresh® (W10282479) dans deux (2) pintes d'eau tiède ...
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Stainless Steel Submersible Effluent and Sewage Pumps 

Vent sewage or septic tank according to local codes. In the United ...... 432. 333. 254. 178. 98. â€“. â€“. â€“. 9,1 m. DsW100m2. 549. 492. 416. 341. 269. 189. 45. â€“.
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Stainless Steel in 0.5 M H2SO4 

passive film corresponds most probably to a mixed Fe/Cr oxide/hydroxide enriched in Cr3 +, with a ... a film-free surface (as at a break in the film) and the film.
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Linder 18 inches Stainless steel machete 

Oct 21, 2003 - of a norton stone. Need more test to really tell, but this is quite OK for me. Steel. The steel is easy to sharpen, and seems to show a good ...
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installation instructions undercounter dishwasher stainless steel tub 

We have provided many important safety messages in this manual and on your appliance. Always read ..... connect your power supply cord to 16-gauge dishwasher wiring. Remove the ... Connect wires black to black and white to white, using UL. Listed/CSA
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Stainless Steel Submersible Effluent and ... - CWS Environmental 

C. To reduce risk of electric shock, take care when changing fuses or resetting ..... 101P1560. 101P1560 ...... de corriente eléctrica a su casa. Verifique para.
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W10547922 - Stainless Steel Undercounter ... - Whirlpool Parts 

To receive pointers by email, or to edit or delete a current email address, go ... LAVE-VAISSELLE INOX SOUS PLAN DE TRAVAIL. Ensemble de remplacement ...
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W10475713A - Stainless Steel Dishwashers - Vent ... - ApplianceBlog 

To receive pointers by email, or to edit or delete a current email address, go ... (Ignorez tous les codes d'erreur de l'évent si le lave- vaisselle n'a pas d'évent.).
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installation instructions undercounter dishwasher stainless steel ... - Ikea 

and in conformance with the National Electrical Code, ANSI/NFPA. 70 - latest edition and all local ..... elbow to the water supply line prior to installing the unit into the cabinet opening. ...... d'une intervention de dépannage. □. Disjoncteur ouve
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Stainless Steel Slow Cooker User's Guide 

Do not place near a hot gas or electric burner, or in a heated oven. ..... dos. • Interrumpa cualquier operación del aparato si falla o si se cae o se daña de alguna ...
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Reelcraft Series D80000 Stainless Steel Hose Reels 

S600724. S600724. S600724. S600724. S600724. S600724. S600724. S600724. 13 Ratchet, flow casting. 1. 261306-2. 261306-2. 261306-1. 261306-1. 261306-2. 261306-2. 261306-2. 261306-2. 261306-1. 261306-1. 14 Sheave assembly. 1. 600723. 600723. 600723. 60
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Reelcraft Series D80000 Stainless Steel Hose Reels 

Reelcraft Industries, Inc. â€¢ 2842 E Business Hwy 30, Columbia City, IN 46725. Ph: 800-444-3134 / 260-248-8188 â€¢ Fax: 800-444-4587 / 260-248-2605. Customer Service: 855-634-9109 â€¢ [email protected] â€¢ www.reelcraft.com ... CAUTION: Use fl
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Stainless Steel Submersible Effluent and ... - CWS Environmental 

Instalación/Operación/Piezas. Para mayor información sobre el funcionamiento, instalación o mantenimiento de la bomba: Llame al 1-888-987-8677. Espanol ...
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NanoTeK Protection for Chrome & Stainless Steel .fr 

This product is based on chemical nano-technology and protects chrome and stainless steel materials from dirt adhesion through its water and oil repellant ...
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commercial stainless steel manual citrus juicer dbid 5ais 
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Reelcraft Series 5000 Stainless Steel Hose Reels AWS 

Una manguera flexible de coneccion tiene que ser usada entre la entrada de la manguera de el carretel y la fuente de abastecimiento para prevenir un posible desalineamiento y enlazamiento. LUBRICACION: El resorte del carretel de la manguera y el coji
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4-150-api-601-304;lamon stainless steel steam gasket 

16-25953-1301XX-2682 16-25953-1301XX-2682 PACO PUMP C/W MOTOR SS .01. 2. 0.02. STORES CRIB. STANDARD ELECTRIC. PAR18395B3. N/A.
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Reelcraft Stainless Steel Series H Hose Reels - Zoro.com 

Series H Stainless Steel Hand Crank Hose Reels. Medium Pressure Model Numbers: HS18000 M. HS28000 M. HS29005 M. HS18000 M-S. HS28000 M-S.
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